
Camp. Ital. Epoca Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

C D1 D2 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 207 GIACHE M. 18:15.358
Tempo gara

1 2:12.809 + 01.224 15:30:04.938  41,744

2 2:11.585 --------- 15:32:16.523  42,132

3 2:13.379 + 01.794 15:34:29.902  41,566

4 2:14.636 + 03.051 15:36:44.538  41,178

5 2:16.445 + 04.860 15:39:00.983  40,632

6 2:16.736 + 05.151 15:41:17.719  40,545

7 2:15.231 + 03.646 15:43:32.950  40,997

8 2:17.835 + 06.250 15:45:50.785  40,222

 Po. 2 - # 87 SOLDA A. + 03.583
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.920 --------- 15:30:02.433  41,709

2 2:13.081 + 00.161 15:32:15.514  41,659

3 2:16.839 + 03.919 15:34:32.353  40,515

4 2:15.979 + 03.059 15:36:48.332  40,771

5 2:18.325 + 05.405 15:39:06.657  40,080

6 2:15.322 + 02.402 15:41:21.979  40,969

7 2:14.906 + 01.986 15:43:36.885  41,095

8 2:17.483 + 04.563 15:45:54.368  40,325

 Po. 3 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. + 55.538
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.106 --------- 15:30:09.922  39,854

2 2:19.200 + 00.094 15:32:29.122  39,828

3 2:20.229 + 01.123 15:34:49.351  39,535

4 2:20.673 + 01.567 15:37:10.024  39,411

5 2:22.255 + 03.149 15:39:32.279  38,972

6 2:25.809 + 06.703 15:41:58.088  38,022

7 2:23.290 + 04.184 15:44:21.378  38,691

8 2:24.945 + 05.839 15:46:46.323  38,249

 Po. 4 - # 713 GIOVANELLI G. + 57.861
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.498 --------- 15:30:11.182  39,743

2 2:20.994 + 01.496 15:32:32.176  39,321

3 2:22.743 + 03.245 15:34:54.919  38,839

4 2:22.338 + 02.840 15:37:17.257  38,950

5 2:24.392 + 04.894 15:39:41.649  38,395

6 2:23.407 + 03.909 15:42:05.056  38,659

7 2:22.584 + 03.086 15:44:27.640  38,882

8 2:21.006 + 01.508 15:46:48.646  39,317

 Po. 5 - # 82 ORBATI A. + 1:04.576
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.194 + 05.725 15:30:20.722  38,183

2 2:23.548 + 04.079 15:32:44.270  38,621

3 2:23.895 + 04.426 15:35:08.165  38,528

4 2:19.469 --------- 15:37:27.634  39,751

5 2:21.641 + 02.172 15:39:49.275  39,141

6 2:20.880 + 01.411 15:42:10.155  39,353

7 2:21.044 + 01.575 15:44:31.199  39,307

8 2:24.162 + 04.693 15:46:55.361  38,457

 Po. 6 - # 631 ZANCARINI L. + 1:20.141
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.796 --------- 15:30:13.879  39,376

2 2:22.122 + 01.326 15:32:36.001  39,009

3 2:23.850 + 03.054 15:34:59.851  38,540

4 2:24.872 + 04.076 15:37:24.723  38,268

5 2:22.994 + 02.198 15:39:47.717  38,771

6 2:24.709 + 03.913 15:42:12.426  38,311

7 2:27.794 + 07.998 15:44:40.220  37,512

8 2:30.706 + 09.910 15:47:10.926  36,787

 Po. 7 - # 686 PUPILLI S. + 1:28.497
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.867 + 04.440 15:30:20.105  37,493

2 2:23.815 + 00.388 15:32:43.920  38,550

3 2:23.427 --------- 15:35:07.347  38,654

4 2:25.377 + 01.950 15:37:32.724  38,135

5 2:24.797 + 01.370 15:39:57.521  38,288

6 2:25.137 + 01.710 15:42:22.658  38,198

7 2:25.847 + 02.420 15:44:48.505  38,012

8 2:30.777 + 07.350 15:47:19.282  36,770

 Po. 8 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. + 1:41.941
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.009 + 05.747 15:30:27.810  37,970

2 2:27.798 + 07.536 15:32:55.608  37,511

3 2:25.146 + 04.884 15:35:20.754  38,196

4 2:20.910 + 00.648 15:37:41.664  39,344

5 2:20.262 --------- 15:40:01.926  39,526

6 2:24.582 + 04.320 15:42:26.508  38,345

7 2:31.625 + 11.363 15:44:58.133  36,564

8 2:34.593 + 14.331 15:47:32.726  35,862

 Po. 9 - # 240 FURIGO R. + 1:46.469
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.949 + 00.076 15:30:39.019  38,514

2 2:24.712 + 00.839 15:33:03.731  38,311

3 2:27.383 + 03.510 15:35:31.114  37,616

4 2:29.306 + 05.433 15:38:00.420  37,132

5 2:23.873 --------- 15:40:24.293  38,534

6 2:24.026 + 00.153 15:42:48.319  38,493

7 2:23.991 + 00.118 15:45:12.310  38,502

8 2:24.944 + 01.071 15:47:37.254  38,249

 Po. 10 - # 304 MARIOTTI S. + 1:54.900
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.199 + 04.463 15:30:26.930  36,667

2 2:29.073 + 02.337 15:32:56.003  37,190

3 2:30.775 + 04.039 15:35:26.778  36,770

4 2:26.736 --------- 15:37:53.514  37,782

5 2:27.512 + 00.776 15:40:21.026  37,583

6 2:28.647 + 01.911 15:42:49.673  37,296

7 2:28.013 + 01.277 15:45:17.686  37,456

8 2:27.999 + 01.263 15:47:45.685  37,460

 Po. 11 - # 39 CORRA L. + 1:55.556
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.292 + 06.301 15:30:25.580  36,644

2 2:29.439 + 04.448 15:32:55.019  37,099

3 2:32.296 + 07.305 15:35:27.315  36,403

4 2:33.871 + 08.880 15:38:01.186  36,030

5 2:25.235 + 00.244 15:40:26.421  38,173

6 2:29.149 + 04.158 15:42:55.570  37,171

7 2:24.991 --------- 15:45:20.561  38,237

8 2:25.780 + 00.789 15:47:46.341  38,030

 Po. 12 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 1:58.486
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.213 + 08.585 15:30:26.561  36,908

2 2:27.987 + 06.359 15:32:54.548  37,463

3 2:26.883 + 05.255 15:35:21.431  37,744

4 2:21.628 --------- 15:37:43.059  39,145

5 2:30.157 + 08.529 15:40:13.216  36,921

6 2:33.341 + 11.713 15:42:46.557  36,155

7 2:30.710 + 09.082 15:45:17.267  36,786

8 2:32.004 + 10.376 15:47:49.271  36,473

Fastest lap: 2:11.585 
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o
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o
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 Po. 13 - # 194 ZANZANI G. + 1:58.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.747 + 08.534 15:30:29.023  36,059

2 2:29.648 + 04.435 15:32:58.671  37,047

3 2:30.586 + 05.373 15:35:29.257  36,816

4 2:32.994 + 07.781 15:38:02.251  36,237

5 2:27.321 + 02.108 15:40:29.572  37,632

6 2:28.804 + 03.591 15:42:58.376  37,257

7 2:25.213 --------- 15:45:23.589  38,178

8 2:26.047 + 00.834 15:47:49.636  37,960

 Po. 14 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 2:04.610
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.842 + 07.471 15:30:30.041  36,037

2 2:30.681 + 04.310 15:33:00.722  36,793

3 2:29.485 + 03.114 15:35:30.207  37,087

4 2:31.270 + 04.899 15:38:01.477  36,650

5 2:27.866 + 01.495 15:40:29.343  37,493

6 2:29.096 + 02.725 15:42:58.439  37,184

7 2:26.371 --------- 15:45:24.810  37,876

8 2:30.585 + 04.214 15:47:55.395  36,816

 Po. 15 - # 283 ZUCCARO P. + 2:16.363
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.083 + 02.043 15:30:23.764  36,940

2 2:29.241 + 01.201 15:32:53.005  37,148

3 2:32.072 + 04.032 15:35:25.077  36,456

4 2:28.040 --------- 15:37:53.117  37,449

5 2:31.784 + 03.744 15:40:24.901  36,526

6 2:30.251 + 02.211 15:42:55.152  36,898

7 2:35.945 + 07.905 15:45:31.097  35,551

8 2:36.051 + 08.011 15:48:07.148  35,527

 Po. 16 - # 46 MENGOZZI E. + 2:17.869
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.835 + 01.626 15:30:24.626  36,755

2 2:29.209 --------- 15:32:53.835  37,156

3 2:32.365 + 03.156 15:35:26.200  36,386

4 2:32.097 + 02.888 15:37:58.297  36,450

5 2:30.391 + 01.182 15:40:28.688  36,864

6 2:30.562 + 01.353 15:42:59.250  36,822

7 2:33.637 + 04.428 15:45:32.887  36,085

8 2:35.767 + 06.558 15:48:08.654  35,592

 Po. 17 - # 378 ALUNNO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.501 + 02.584 15:30:42.294  38,634

2 2:20.917 --------- 15:33:03.211  39,342

3 2:25.100 + 04.183 15:35:28.311  38,208

4 2:23.970 + 03.053 15:37:52.281  38,508

5 2:21.323 + 00.406 15:40:13.604  39,229

6 2:27.207 + 06.290 15:42:40.811  37,661

7 2:39.445 + 18.528 15:45:20.256  34,771

 Po. 18 - # 357 MAZZAFERRO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.949 --------- 15:30:18.793  37,472

2 2:32.227 + 04.278 15:32:51.020  36,419

3 2:33.388 + 05.439 15:35:24.408  36,144

4 2:34.941 + 06.992 15:37:59.349  35,781

5 2:34.697 + 06.748 15:40:34.046  35,838

6 2:43.595 + 15.646 15:43:17.641  33,889

7 2:57.280 + 29.331 15:46:14.921  31,273

 Po. 19 - # 515 CORNACCHIA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.978 + 06.541 15:30:40.489  34,017

2 2:38.948 + 02.511 15:33:19.437  34,879

3 2:38.325 + 01.888 15:35:57.762  35,017

4 2:41.397 + 04.960 15:38:39.159  34,350

5 2:36.961 + 00.524 15:41:16.120  35,321

6 2:39.511 + 03.074 15:43:55.631  34,756

7 2:36.437 --------- 15:46:32.068  35,439

 Po. 20 - # 242 FISCHI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.502 + 05.360 15:30:48.014  32,516

2 2:46.624 + 01.482 15:33:34.638  33,273

3 2:47.451 + 02.309 15:36:22.089  33,108

4 2:48.032 + 02.890 15:39:10.121  32,994

5 2:46.461 + 01.319 15:41:56.582  33,305

6 2:46.173 + 01.031 15:44:42.755  33,363

7 2:45.142 --------- 15:47:27.897  33,571

 Po. 21 - # 13 SFORACCHI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.575 + 06.237 15:30:49.602  32,312

2 2:48.305 + 02.967 15:33:37.907  32,940

3 2:45.952 + 00.614 15:36:23.859  33,407

4 2:47.809 + 02.471 15:39:11.668  33,038

5 2:46.454 + 01.116 15:41:58.122  33,306

6 2:45.786 + 00.448 15:44:43.908  33,441

7 2:45.338 --------- 15:47:29.246  33,531

 Po. 22 - # 801 ZERONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.111 + 02.502 15:30:46.930  32,590

2 2:48.672 + 01.063 15:33:35.602  32,869

3 2:47.609 --------- 15:36:23.211  33,077

4 2:48.043 + 00.434 15:39:11.254  32,992

5 2:48.991 + 01.382 15:42:00.245  32,806

6 2:54.363 + 06.754 15:44:54.608  31,796

7 2:58.585 + 10.976 15:47:53.193  31,044

 Po. 23 - # 64 NEGRO W. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.244 --------- 15:30:45.983  32,757

2 2:51.040 + 01.796 15:33:37.023  32,413

3 2:59.620 + 10.376 15:36:36.643  30,865

4 3:11.047 + 21.803 15:39:47.690  29,019

5 3:10.332 + 21.088 15:42:58.022  29,128

6 3:11.098 + 21.854 15:46:09.120  29,011

Fastest lap: 2:11.585 
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